HAL573...576,
HAL581, 584
Two-Wire Hall Effect
Sensor Family
Edition Nov. 27, 2003
6251-538-2DS
DATA SHEET
MICRONAS

ing the current consumption, the opposite magnetic field
polarity must be applied.
BHYS
Current consumption
0 BONBOFF
IDDlow
B
Fig. 1–3: Latching Sensor
IDDhigh
1.3. Marking Code
All Hall sensors have a marking on the package surface
(branded side). This marking includes the name of the
sensor and the temperature range.
Type Temperature Range
K E
HAL573 573K 573E
HAL574 574K 574E
HAL575 575K 575E
HAL576 576K 576E
HAL581 581K 581E
HAL584 584K 584E
1.3.1. Special Marking of Prototype Parts
Prototype parts are coded with an underscore beneath the
temperature range letter on each IC. They may be used
for lab experiments and design-ins but are not intended to